"Fresh daily, every day"

breakfast

daily pastries from 3.50
please ask a member of the team

porridge 7.95
with cream, honey and fruit compote

bircher muesli 7.95
fresh berries, banana, Ashridge honey

american style pancakes 9.50
crispy streaky bacon & maple syrup

toasted teacakes 4.95
toasted English teacakes with butter &

strawberry jam

smashed avocado on toast 8.95

herb Greek feta or poached egg

salads, mains & sandwiches

poached salmon poke bowl

seared salmon, kohlrabi, baby spinach, radish &
sushi rice with teriyaki sauce

warm autumnal salad

baby spinach, chickpea & pomegranate salad,
roasted Ashridge squash and beets

the bakehouse burger

cheddar, bacon, onions, tomato, gherkin, burger
sauce, bakehouse fries

the bakehouse vegetarian burger

halloumi, portobello mushroom, burger sauce,
bakehouse fries

Welsh rarebit

mature vintage cheddar, ale, mustard,
Worcestershire sauce on sourdough

grilled aubergine panini
roasted piquillo peppers with Moroccan
chermoula dressing

fries

side of bakehouse fries or sweet potato fries

12.50

10.50

13.50

13.50

8.95

8.95

3.00

the bakehouse breakfast

dry cured bacon, farmhouse sausage, poached
egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms, potato rosti,
toasted sourdough, baked beans

the bakehouse vegetarian breakfast

halloumi, plant-based sausage, poached egg,
grilled tomato, mushrooms, potato rosti, toasted
sourdough, baked beans

bacon or sausage sandwich
ciabatta

eggs benedict

two poached eggs, toasted English muffin, baked
ham, hollandaise sauce

eggs royale

two poached eggs, toasted English muffin, smoked

salmon, hollandaise sauce

little bakehouse

little cheddar cheese sandwich
cheddar

the mini bakehouse burger
cheddar, tomato and bakehouse fries
fish goujons

peas and bakehouse fries

smoothies

acai kick

strawberry, mango, blueberry, acai

pineapple sunset

pineapple, papaya, mango

super green

apple, spinach, avocado, water, lime juice,
spirulina, basil

12.50

12.50

7.50

11.00

12.50

4.00

8.00

8.00

3.80

3.80

3.80

Please let a member of the bakehouse team know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs





