the bakehouse

"Fresh daily, every day"

breakfast

daily pastries please ask a member of the team	from 3.50	the bakehouse breakfast dry cured bacon, farmhouse sausage, poached egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms, potato rosti, toasted sourdough, baked beans	12.50
porridge with cream, honey and fruit compote	7.95		
bircher muesli fresh berries, banana, Ashridge honey	7.95	the bakehouse vegetarian breakfast halloumi, plant-based sausage, poached egg, grilled tomato, mushrooms, potato rosti, toasted sourdough, baked beans	12.50
american style pancakes	9.50		
crispy streaky bacon & maple syrup		bacon or sausage sandwich	7.50
toasted teacakes	4.95	eggs benedict	11.00
toasted English teacakes with butter & strawberry jam		two poached eggs, toasted English muffin, baked ham, hollandaise sauce	
smashed avocado on toast herb Greek feta or poached egg	8.95	eggs royale two poached eggs, toasted English muffin, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce	12.50
salads, mains & sandwiches			
poached salmon poke bowl seared salmon, kohlrabi, baby spinach, radish &	12.50 h &	little bakehouse	
sushi rice with teriyaki sauce		little cheddar cheese sandwich	4.00
warm autumnal salad	10.50	cheddar	0.00
baby spinach, chickpea & pomegranate salad roasted Ashridge squash and beets	d,	the mini bakehouse burger cheddar, tomato and bakehouse fries	8.00
the bakehouse burger	13.50	fish goujons	8.00
cheddar, bacon, onions, tomato, gherkin, bur sauce, bakehouse fries	ger	peas and bakehouse fries	
the bakehouse vegetarian burger v halloumi, portobello mushroom, burger sauce, bakehouse fries		smoothies	
	,	acai kick	3.80
Welsh rarebit	8.95	strawberry, mango, blueberry, acai	0.00
mature vintage cheddar, ale, mustard,		ninconnic cuncet	3.80
Worcestershire sauce on sourdough		pineapple sunset pineapple, papaya, mango	3.60
grilled aubergine panini roasted piquillo peppers with Moroccan chermoula dressing	8.95	pineappie, papaya, mango	
		super green	3.80
fries	3.00	apple, spinach, avocado, water, lime juice, spirulina, basil	
side of bakehouse fries or sweet potato fries			

v-vegetarian | vg-vegan | gf-gluten free